
GOVERNTMENT OF WEST BENGALIRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATETEESTA BARRAGE PROJECTOffice of the Executive Engineer
Mahananda Link Canal Division

Teesta Sech Bhawan,  2nd Mile,
Sevok Road, Siliguri.

Memo No. 1027. Date 18/11/2016

1st. CORRIGENDUM OF N.I.T. NO. WBIW/EE/MLCD/ NIT-06/2016-17

In partial modification of this N.I.T No. WBIW/EE/MLCD/ NIT-06/2016-17 circulated vide this Office Memo No. 1017
dtd. 15/11/2016, Sl no 14 & 15 have been cancelled due to some unavoidable circumstances.

ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

(S Gangopadhyay)
Executive Engineer

Mahananda Link Canal Division

Memo No:- 1027/29 Dated : 18/11/2016
Copy submitted for favour of information and wide circulation to the:-

1. Chief Engineer, Teesta Barrage Project, 2nd. Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri.
2. Superintending Engineer, Teesta Barrage Circle, 2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri.
3. Superintending Engineer, Mahananda Barrage Circle, Tinbattimore, Siliguri.
4. Superintending Engineer, Teesta Canal Circle, Karnajora, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
5. Superintending Engineer, Teesta Design Circle, Tinbattimore, Siliguri
6. Superintending Engineer, Resources Circle, Tinbattimore, Siliguri
7. Savadhipati, Siliguri Mahakuma Parishad, Siliguri
8. Savadhipati, Jalpaiguri Zilla Parishad, Jalpaiguri
9. District Magistrate, Darjeeling / Jalpaiguri
10. Executive Engineer, Teesta Monitoring & Evaluation Division, Siliguri
11. Executive Engineer, Teesta Resources Division-I, Tinbattimore, Siliguri
12. Executive Engineer, Teesta Resources Division-2, Kolkata.
13. Executive Engineer, Mahananda Canal Division,  Tinbattimore, Siliguri
14. Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No.-I, Islampur.
15. Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No.-I I, Islampur.
16. Executive Engineer, Teesta Irrigation Division, Assam more, Jalpaiguri.
17. Executive Engineer, Teesta Barrage Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri.
18. Executive Engineer, Teesta Left Bank Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri
19. Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Hd. Qr. Division, Karnajora, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
20. Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No. III, Karnajora,Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur
21. Executive Engineer, Teesta Mechanical Division, Fulbari.
22. Nodal Officer of e-tendering, I & WD., Jalasampad Bhawan, 7th Floor, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-91 with the

request to publish the same in the Departmental website.
23. Concern SDO of the work.
24. Sub Divisional Officer ,Information & Cultural Affairs Department, Siliguri/Jalpaiguri
25. Divisional Accounts Officer of this office.
26. Divisional Estimator of this office.
27. Secretary, Siliguri Engineer’s Co-operative association/Jalpaiguri Engineer’s Co-operative association.
28. Secretary Contractor’s association, 2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri.
29. Office Notice Board.

(S Gangopadhyay)
Executive Engineer

Mahananda Link Canal Division
2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri


